Rank Competitor(s)
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Brendan Yang
Henry Ting
Towa Orita
Lukas Poort
Zachary Hunt

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Thornhill FSC

North Toronto SC

Brant FSC

Nepean SC, Inc.

Skate Canada

William Lindsay

Date:

18-Oct-2024

Section

ON
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8:43:13PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Juvenile Men (U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

26.22
25.98
25.35
23.24
15.50

Margie Lambert

Patinage Canada



