## Sectional Series October

## Allandale Recreation Centre October 17 to October 20, 2024 Juvenile Men (U14)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Brendan Yang	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	26.22 (1)	26.22
2	Henry Ting	Thornhill FSC	ON	25.98 (2)	25.98
3	Towa Orita	North Toronto SC	ON	25.35 (3)	25.35
4	Lukas Poort	Brant FSC	ON	23.24 (4)	23.24
5	Zachary Hunt	Nepean SC, Inc.	ON	15.50 (5)	15.50

William Lindsay Margie Lambert





Date: 18-Oct-2024 8:43:13PM